TV STAND WITH MOUNT




What's in the box

the child.
3.Please contact us using the details shown for-further advice

/\ WARNING [f any parts are missing or damaged, do nof the damaged item to your dealer; contact Customer
Service. Never use parts!

Tips and tricks

* Vielen Dank fiir Inre Auswahl fiir unsere Produkte, lesen Sie bitte
sorgfaltig vor Ihrer Installation und halten Sie bitte die Anweisungen richtigt
1.Versuchen Sie bitte nicht, diese Mébel zu bewegen, ohne zuerst alle Geréte zu entfernen
2.Wenn die Kinder auf Audio und / oder Videogeratemébel klettern, kann Tod oder schwere Verletzungen kommen. |

Eine Fernbedienung oder Spielzeug kann die Kinder ermutigen, die auf die Einrichtung gestellt wird, sich auf die |
Einrichtung zu klettern. Dies bewirkt, dass die Mobel auf lhre Kinder umfallen kénnte. |
3.Bitte kontaktieren Sie uns mit den Details flir weitere Beratung |
|

|

]

/\ WARNING Wenn irgendwelche Teile fehlen oder beschadigt sind, geben Sie bitte den beschadigten Artikel nicht an Ihren
Handler zurlick; Kontaktieren Sie bitte mit dem Kundendienst. Verwenden Sie bitte niemals beschadigte Teile!

Tipps und tricks

% Nous vous remercions d'avoir sélectionné nos produits, lisez les instructions attentivement
avant 'installation, et gardez les instructions correctement s’il vous plait!

1.Ne tentez pas de déplacer ce mobilier sans enlever tout I'équipement.

2. Des dégats ou des blessures graves pourraient survenir lorsque les enfants grimpent sur des meubles audio et/ ol 0.
Une télécommande ou des jouets places sur le meuble pourraient encourager un enfant a grimper sur le my Lilen résulte
que le meuble pourrait basculer sur I'enfant.

3.Contactez-nous en utilisant les détails affichés pour obtenir les conseils s'il

I

/\ AVERTISSEMENT S'ly a des piéces manquantes ou endommagées, n Gyez pas l'article endommagé a votre vendeur;
Contactez le service clientéle. Ne jamais utiliser de pieces endo Ges! I
p— = —— I

Conseils et astuces

e mover este mueble
y /o video, la muerte o las lesiones graves podrian ocurrir.El

/\ ADVERTENCIA Silas piezas faltan o estén daniadas, no devuelva el producto dafiado a su distribuidor; pongase en contacto
conrlos Servicios al Cliente. jNunca utilice las piezas dafiadas!

Consejos y trucos

* BHOBRECEXLE N
BELTCEEL,

1 FRREBBT BHC. BT T TORBEMYBRUT L E N,

2QAVREBREPLTLENGEIL. FEHATEHZICAD L, BRICEI>TREICEICLHHYET,
REOLCEHbEPUEIVE FEHOEKES|ICHDEEN BV LHAYITT,

3HEWET SHIc. FHEBRIC LYt IEECEEN,

BYKESTENET, MHAUTHIYLT - ORBEE &< B5

ABEBRNHELECERLBE, HAZI—Y—ERCEEL, ERCERLAEVTIESN,
BENLBRELTICEDROTILE,

* Grazie per aver scelto i nostri prodoth si prega di leggere attentamente le istruzioni prima
dell'installazione e rispettare le istruzioni corrette!
1.Non tentare di spostare questo mobile senza prima rimuovere tutte le apparecchiature
2. Possono verificarsi morti o gravi lesioni quando i bambini salgono su mobili peranedamenlo audigé/o video. Un telecomando
o giocattoli messi sull" POSSONO ir iare un bambino ad i sull'arrgdamento, e di conseguenza
I'arredamento puo piegarsi sul bambino.
3.Vi preghiamo di contattarci utilizzando i dettagli mostrati per ulteriori consigli
/A AVVERTENZA: Sse mancano o sono danneggiate parti, non restituire l'elemento uanneyjd.u al rivenditore; Contattare il Servizio

Clienti. Non utilizzare mai parti danneggiate!

Ce
@

Suggerimenti e trucchi

K RS IA0FRR, AR (FARD
1. ESERRRA LEIREZHI, B2BMLRE,
2. ReEgiit) | BEREr-Rritaing, tAEER. an

| ==
I

I

TR SRR B RS L B 5, ! @
ARG, ERRRINERARSTES, | 4/

! X

I

I

RSB, FEEREREE.

EFFmE, LRSI LEFeT O TEe,

BEER

3. EIERGIANSRER, THERERIZTR. TS
BAEIHORERRE,




What's in the box Easy to install

(ANE (B2 (CJE (A I = (e 10 (o I (e I
M ‘«&m&«m@@(@ \gg((((((((ﬂ@ W@ ((‘1(‘1W(1\1(Nl\1(\1(\1(\«(««(«(\«\«\(e; (((g % ( (((E(((((( % (((((((((((((((
x4 x4 x4 x4 x
.2X X X ( ‘ = B
ST4.2x16 M8x45 M6x12 (@m@m@@@
®x4 @XG @XZ MExds @12x05.2x1 *16x08, @15%08x5 @15x08x15

How to choose mounting screws for your TV
&«««q&&m«(«g@m@«\(\(\&\& (@ @ /ﬁe suitable length screws N
BELGREDIVERATIEN,
W RE R T E BN R L
M6x55 M5x6

@ () ()
S

Bracket Short Screw Washer
T3k

@

iy b [ Ty —
p
(a) For Flat-backed TV e ERER
Velcro (a) BRFL EF The back of the TV
N " FLEDER
(a) BB RS AIRES T [l
© (b) For Irregular -backed (Rounded)TV Long Screw Washer
g FLE RO Ty Te—
(b)) thiEmTL A K SRBR

(b) BMEEAFEMIEANRESR

Bracket
The back of the TV
FLEDER
BRHEE

4mm

5mm




Easy to install Easy to install

Attach the TV Brackets Attach the TV Brackets
N
(a) For Flat-backed (c)For irregular-backed TVs
(a) BRTLER (OFRRAINY 4 TL—VF L E~DER
(a) BB EEFEMEANLESR (O)IERATFAHNEHREBIR

(d)For TVs cable in the middle
(FEOTFLES =T LISERT %
(d);ERFHERIEBMEBL

(b) For Irregular -backed (Rounded)TV
(b) BHET L ERA
(b) BMEEAFENERNRES




Easy to install

Easy to install

5mm

W%




ZRITH E IR
RO TLR
SHBEEE,

2.55"(65MM)

2.55"(65MM)

7\ 2.55"(65MM)

<4

4mm




Easy to instali

Easy to install

\!
Q - Q
O / N\
Q
O
Step 1 L—
e ‘ x2
< Y
x4
.
2 L
4mm
10




Easy to install Easy to install






